Patagonia Sizing Information

Chest
Ned:
Sleeve
Waist
Inseam™

VYonwen's Size
Conversion

#-Srnall
34-35
14-14 172
J1-32

28

F0-31

4-6

Srnal
d6-38
15-15 172

32172-3302

29-30
a0-31

a-10

Medurn
37-41
15172-16
34-35
21-33
32-33

12-14

Large
d2-45
1e 17/2-17
235-36
Sd- 35
F32-33

14-16&

n-Large
G5 -48
17-17 172
35-37

28

F32-33

An-Large
43-51
1717/2-18
37-38
40-42
32-33



